City of Henderson

Monthly Building Report

APPLICANT
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY
Count: 1
1021 MARKET STREET DAVID GENTRY

COMMERCIAL NEW

Count: 1

3113 HWY 41N

COMMERCIAL REMODEL

CIRCLE K CONVENIENT STORE

Count: 2

1998 BARRET COURT UNIT 2

2630 HWY 41 N SUITE B

BRAD FULKERSON

SPUDZ & STUFF

MANUFACTURED HOME DEMOLITION

Count: 1

3065 ELMWOOD DR

MANUFACTURED HOME NEW

MARY ALICE COBB

Count: 1

2310 ADAMS LANE LOT # 60

SIGN NEW

CHRISTINA BUCKMAN

Count: 4

1748 S MAIN ST

241 FIRST STREET

305 FIRST ST

300 WATSON LANE

SIGN REPLACEMENT

JOY GLOBAL

HENDERSON CO REPUBLICAN PARTY

HEURING CROP INSURANCE

OLD TYME MOTORS, LLC

Count: 1

642 N. GREEN ST

SINGLE FAMILY ACCESSORY

EWING TIRE SERVICE

Report Created On:

Count: 9

1335 PORTER DRIVE

1317 HELM ST

902 HOMESTEAD TRAIL

1957 POWELL ST

1302 S ELM ST APT #B

2445 BIRKHALL WAY

2128 GREGORY DRIVE

2128 GREGORY DRIVE

2525 W DAFFODIL CT

8/1/2014

STEVEN HORN

BILL & SHARON SHEFFER

NATHAN & MICHELLE KIESER

BENITA JENNINGS

RICK RIDDLE/CONNIE KNIGHT

JEANNE HUBBARD

ROCKY HORNBACK

ROCKY HORNBACK

MARK VAUGHN

Zone

HC

HC

GB

HC

R-2

R-MH

CBD
CBD

HC

GB

R-2
ARD
R-2

R-2

R-2

R-2

Permit Number

2014-1124

2014-1115

2014-1104

2014-1111

2014-1106

2014-1114

2014-1097

2014-1123

2014-1103

2014-1113

2014-1092

2014-1118

2014-1098

2014-1099

2014-1102

2014-1117

2014-1119

2014-1121

2014-1122

2014-1107

Contractor Name

BETTER BUILT BARNS

HINDERLITER CONST.& MAINTENANC

HUGH STONE & SONS CONSTRUCTION

MIDWEST CONTRACTING & MAINT.

OWNER

GARY HARDESTY

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC

SHOULDERS CONSTRUCTION CORP

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC

OWNER

CUSTOM SIGN & ENGINEERING, INC

TIM DUNCAN TRUCKING

HOBGOOD CONTRACTORS, INC.

HOBGOOD CONTRACTORS, INC.

HOBGOOD CONTRACTORS, INC.

OWNER

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

HOME BRANDS INC

OUTBACK POOL, SPA & PATIO

TIM DUNCAN TRUCKING

JULY 2014

Project Cost

3,000.00

540,000.00

80,000.00

85,000.00

500.00

10,000.00

3,640.00

600.00

3,000.00

500.00

3,800.00

1,300.00

13,000.00

28,000.00

15,000.00

460.00

1,200.00

2,000.00

9,000.00

1,500.00



SINGLE FAMILY ADDITION

APPLICANT

Count: 1

341 CHIMNEY HILL LANE

SINGLE FAMILY DEMOLITION

STERLING L. HOLMES

Count: 3

1325 HELM ST

1418 N ELM ST

309 TURNER AVE

SINGLE FAMILY NEW

COMMUNITY ONE

BILLY RAY

JACK RICHARDSON TRUSTEE

Count: 1

907 COVE COURT

WANDA L BRANSON

SINGLE FAMILY REMODEL/ADDITION

Report Created On:

Count: 1

131 N MAIN STREET APT B

Total Count: 26

8/1/2014

HUGH & BECKY STONE

Zone

R-2

ACD

R-2

R-2

CBD

Permit Number

Contractor Name

2014-1101

2014-1105

2014-1112

2014-1116

2014-1126

2014-1125

Project Cost

OWNER 4,000.00
M. BOWLING, INC. 6,785.00
OWNER 1,500.00
JAMES GLEN FRIELDS 12,000.00
OWNER 142,000.00
OWNER 40,000.00

Grand Total: 1,007,785.00



